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Description

Bollards

Bespoke Products
Hostile Vehicle Mitigation

FLIGHT STEEL & TIMBER

Townscape FL Bench Range is a simple concept both visually and pricewise in the
minimalist style. The FL table in combination with the FL single seat makes a beautiful
picnic set. Thanks to the modular leg, the bench can also be blindly connected. fully
integrated 90 degree turns are also available. Offered in both CORTEN STEEL and
Powder Coated MILD STEEL. As a standard the Hardwood timber is Garapa and the
PC mild steel elements are RAL 7021 Matt black. Other timbers and PC color options

can also be specified. Optional Armrests available.

Range

Installation

Materials

SKU

STG/0260C FLS 2300
STG/0260PC FLS 2300
STG/026015C FLS 1500
STG/026015PC FLS 1500
STG/026020EC FLS 2000
STG/026020EPC FLS 2000
STG/026020IC FLS 2000
STG/026020IPC FLS 2000
STG/0261C FLB 2300
STG/0261PC FLB 2300
STG/026115C FLB 1500
STG/026115PC FLB 1500
STG/02616C FLB 600
STG/02616PC FLB 600
STG/0262STPC FLP 2300
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products and drawings shown and in the text displayed are the property of Townscape Products Limited.

FLIGHT Seat Series

Surface Mounted

2300x650x850
2300x650x850
1500x650x850
1500x650x850
2000x2000x850
2000x2000x850
2000x2000x850
2000x2000x850
2300x440x430
2300x440x430
1500x440x430
1500x440x430
600x440x430
600x440x430

2300x2040x750/430

Size L x D x H (MM) | Unit Weight

101 Kg
101 Kg
77 Kg
77 Kg
155 Kg
155 Kg
155 Kg
155 Kg
67 Kg
67 Kg
45 kg
45 kg
31 Kg
31 Kg

254 Kg
=

Timber
Garapa
Garapa
Garapa
Garapa
Garapa
Garapa
Garapa
Garapa
Garapa
Garapa
Garapa
Garapa
Garapa
Garapa

Garapa

Powder Coated Mild Steel or Corten Steel with Garapa Timber

Steel
Corten
PC Mild Steel
Corten
PC Mild Steel
Corten
PC Mild Steel
Corten
PC Mild Steel
Corten
PC Mild Steel
Corten
PC Mild Steel
Corten
PC Mild Steel
PC Mild Steel

BENCH SERIES
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STG/0261PC FLB 2300
Type
Seat with Backrest
Seat with Backrest
Seat with Backrest
Seat with Backrest
Double Ext. Corner Seat with Backrest
Double Ext. Corner Seat with Backrest
Double Int. Corner Seat with Backrest
Double Int. Corner Seat with Backrest
Bench
Bench
Bench
Bench
Bench
Bench

Picnic Set

All sizes and weights are nominal and the Company reserves the right to modify dimensions without notice. If dimensions or weights are critical please state when ordering.
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Product ID STG/0260-269 FLIGHT STEEL & TIMBER
BENCH SERIES

QU

STG/026115C FLB 1500 STG/02616PC FLB 600

STG/0261PC FLB 2300
with Optional Armrests

STG/026015C FLS 1500 STG/0262STPC
STG/0260PC FLS 2300

with Optional Armrests
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STG/026020EPC FLS 2000 STG/0260IC FLS 2000

150 9001

Bespoke Sizes can also be specified CERTIFIED
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All sizes and weights are nominal and the Company reserves the right to modify dimensions without notice. If dimensions or weights are critical please state when ordering.
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Policy Contact the Townscape Sales Office for more Flight Product Options
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products and drawings shown and in the text displayed are the property of Townscape Products Limited.
All sizes and weights are nominal and the Company reserves the right to modify dimensions without notice. If dimensions or weights are critical please state when ordering.
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